
7

8

προς
αγρόκτημα

προς
γυμναστήριο

1
4

3

5

11

10

2

6

9

 Άφιξη
ΟΑΣΘ

Αναχώρηση
ΟΑΣΘ

                : κατεύθυνση προς το 
Τμήμα Μηχανικών Πληροφορικής
και Ηλεκτρονικών Συστημάτων

Πανεπιστημιούπολη Σίνδου

1
2
3
4
5
6
7 
8
9

10
11

Κτίριο Διοίκησης
Κεντρική Βιβλιοθήκη
Κεντρικό Αμφιθέατρο
Κεντρικό κυλικείο
Εστιατόριο
Ιατρείο
Γυμναστήριο
Ιερός ναός
Γραφείο Σίτισης
Γραφείο Διασύνδεσης
Γραφείο ERASMUS

Γραμματεία
Τμήματος

Τμήμα Μηχανικών Πληροφορικής
και Ηλεκτρονικών Συστημάτων

Κτήριο Π

Τμήμα Μηχανικών Πληροφορικής
και Ηλεκτρονικών Συστημάτων

Κτήριο Η

Αίθ
ου

σε
ς

10
1,

 1
02

, 1
09

, 2
01

, 

20
2,

 2
08

, 2
10

, 2
11

Αί
θο

υσ
ες

Α1
-Α

5,
 Β

1-
Β6

, 

Γ1
-Γ

6,
 Δ

1-
Δ4

Α
μ
φ
ιθ
έ
α
τρ

ο
 Π

Αμφιθέατρο Η


	Page 1

